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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Müller, Burkhard Brunstorf, GolfVision 37/36,9/133 18,7 13 24 91(24)

2 Schönherr, Wilfried Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 26,5 7 22 102(22)

3 Petasch, Sven Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 13,1 7 14 94(14)

4 Pfeiffer, Tilo Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 27,8 6 21 105(21)

5 Schott, Philipp Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 25,0 6 21 101(21)

6 Elsel, Winfried Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 23,6 5 15 106(15)

7 Neumann, Jens Herzogswalde, GC 37/36,9/133 32,3 4 13 118(13)

8 Kreuter, Stefan Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 26,5 4 12 112(12)

9 Thümmler, Falk Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 23,4 4 13 107(13)

10 Springer, Ricarda Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 24,0 3 14 110(14)

11 Hutzler, Bernhard Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 39,0 2 16 123(16)

12 Noack, Jens Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 39,2 2 18 121(18)

13 Hoblyn, Dr. Sylvia Leipzig, 1. GC 37/38/137 35,0 2 19 118(19)

14 Schneider, Uwe Herzogswalde, GC 37/36,9/133 28,0 2 15 111(15)

15 Kadner, Andreas Herzogswalde, GC 37/36,9/133 26,4 2 9 115(9)

16 Bönewitz, Frank Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 24,6 2 11 111(11)

17 Neubert, Michael C. Chemnitz, GC 37/36,9/133 36,0 1 17 118(17)

18 Hilbrich, Sibylle Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 27,5 1 10 118(10)

19 Porsche, Anke Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 48,5 0 6 146(6)

20 Dittrich, Dr. Gunnar Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 50,8 0 14 138(14)

21 Fichte, Jan Alexander Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 43,7 0 17 127(17)

22 Moser, Frank Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 41,0 0 11 130(11)

23 Flämig, Monika Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 32,0 0 5 129(5)

24 Neubert, Johannes Bayreuth, GA 37/36,9/133 35,0 0 1 133(1)

25 Hilbrich, Torsten Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 32,0 0 7 123(7)

26 Gruhl, Thomas Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 30,5 0 11 118(11)

27 Pult-Stief, Uta Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 47,9 NA NA 68(0)

28 Porsche, Thomas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 35,9 NA NA 59(0)
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Rng Name Heimatclub Par/CR/Slope HCPI Brutto Netto GBE (NSP)
 

Brutto

Hcp.klasse: Alle - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

29 Thümmler, Beatrice VcG 37/38/137 26,5 NA NA 55(0)

30 Fraulob, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 28,0 NA NA 55(0)

Netto

Hcp.klasse: Klasse A ( .. 54,0) - Geschlecht: Alle - Altersklasse: Alle

1 Müller, Burkhard Brunstorf, GolfVision 37/36,9/133 18,7 13 24 91(24)

2 Schönherr, Wilfried Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 26,5 7 22 102(22)

3 Schott, Philipp Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 25,0 6 21 101(21)

4 Pfeiffer, Tilo Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 27,8 6 21 105(21)

5 Hoblyn, Dr. Sylvia Leipzig, 1. GC 37/38/137 35,0 2 19 118(19)

6 Noack, Jens Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 39,2 2 18 121(18)

7 Neubert, Michael C. Chemnitz, GC 37/36,9/133 36,0 1 17 118(17)

8 Fichte, Jan Alexander Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 43,7 0 17 127(17)

9 Hutzler, Bernhard Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 39,0 2 16 123(16)

10 Elsel, Winfried Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 23,6 5 15 106(15)

11 Schneider, Uwe Herzogswalde, GC 37/36,9/133 28,0 2 15 111(15)

12 Petasch, Sven Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 13,1 7 14 94(14)

13 Springer, Ricarda Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 24,0 3 14 110(14)

14 Dittrich, Dr. Gunnar Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 50,8 0 14 138(14)

15 Thümmler, Falk Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 23,4 4 13 107(13)

16 Neumann, Jens Herzogswalde, GC 37/36,9/133 32,3 4 13 118(13)

17 Kreuter, Stefan Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 26,5 4 12 112(12)

18 Bönewitz, Frank Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 24,6 2 11 111(11)

19 Gruhl, Thomas Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 30,5 0 11 118(11)

20 Moser, Frank Ullersdorf, GA 37/36,9/133 41,0 0 11 130(11)

21 Hilbrich, Sibylle Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 27,5 1 10 118(10)

22 Kadner, Andreas Herzogswalde, GC 37/36,9/133 26,4 2 9 115(9)

23 Hilbrich, Torsten Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 32,0 0 7 123(7)

24 Porsche, Anke Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 48,5 0 6 146(6)

25 Flämig, Monika Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 32,0 0 5 129(5)

26 Neubert, Johannes Bayreuth, GA 37/36,9/133 35,0 0 1 133(1)

27 Fraulob, Uwe Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 28,0 NA NA 55(0)

28 Thümmler, Beatrice VcG 37/38/137 26,5 NA NA 55(0)

29 Porsche, Thomas Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/36,9/133 35,9 NA NA 59(0)

30 Pult-Stief, Uta Dresden Ullersdorf, GC 37/38/137 47,9 NA NA 68(0)
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